Position

Human Resource Manager

Human Resource Specialist

Human Resource Analyst

Administrative Specialist

Human Resource Specialist

Human Resource Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$128,297

$69,313

$68,842

$64,950

$62,495

$57,271

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,574
$18,449
$32,105
$36,879

$30,578

$21,321



