Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resource Manager		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$128,297	\$44,574
Human Resource Specialist		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$69,313	\$18,449
Human Resource Analyst		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$68,842	\$32,105
Administrative Specialist		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$64,950	\$36,879
Human Resource Specialist		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$62,495	\$30,578
Human Resource Specialist		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Human Resources	\$57,271	\$21,321